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Macclesfield - Stockport
via Bollington - Poynton - Hazel Grove

Macclesfield - Stockport
via Kerridge - Poynton - Hazel Grove
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Macclesfield - Stockport

via Bollington - Poynton - Hazel Grove

Macclesfield - Stockport

via Kerridge - Poynton - Hazel Grove

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Macclesfield, Bus Station

Churchill Way

Tytherington, Badger Road
Tytherington, Dorchester Way

South West Avenue/Crossfield Road
Kerridge Bulls Head

Bollington, Turners Arms

Four Lane Ends, Miners Arms
Middlewood Green Lane

Hockley Post Office

Poynton, Greymarsh Drive

Poynton Station

Hazel Grove Station

Dialstone Lane (for Stepping Hill Hospital)
Stockport, Bus Station
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392
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Stockport - Macclesfield

via Hazel Grove - Poynton - Bollington

Stockport - Macclesfield

via Hazel Grove - Poynton - Kerridge

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

391
Note
Stockport, Bus Station 0645
Dialstone Lane (for Stepping Hill Hospital) 0700
Hazel Grove Station 0705
Poynton Station 0714
Poynton, Greymarsh Drive
Hockley Post Office 0721
Middlewood Green Lane 0723
Four Lane Ends, Miners Arms 0731
Bollington, Turners Arms 0742
Kerridge Bulls Head 0750

South West Avenue/Crossfield Road
Tytherington, Dorchester Way -
Tytherington, Badger Road 0758

Churchill Way
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0805

392

0745
0800
0805
0816
0821
0826
0828
0836
0847
0855
0901
0906
0909

0950
1005
1010
1019
1024
1029
1031
1039
1050

1058
1104

1109
1112

1050
1105
1110
1119
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1129
1131
1139
1150
1158
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1212
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1150
1205
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1219
1224
1229
1231
1239
1250

1258
1304

1309
1312
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1405
1410
1419
1424
1429
1431
1439
1450
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1504
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1450
1505
1510
1521
1526
1532
1534
1542
1553
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1617

1820
1835
1840
1851
1856
1902
1907

A:  Operates via Coppice Road between Hockley and Middlewood



Stockport - Macclesfield

via Hazel Grove - Poynton - Bollington

Stockport - Macclesfield

via Hazel Grove - Poynton - Kerridge

Saturdays

392 391 392 391 392 391 392 391 392 391
Stockport, Bus Station 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
Dialstone Lane (for Stepping Hill Hospital) 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Hazel Grove Station 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
Poynton Station 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719
Poynton, Greymarsh Drive 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724
Hockley Post Office 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729
Middlewood Green Lane 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731
Four Lane Ends, Miners Arms 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739
Bollington, Turners Arms 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Kerridge Bulls Head - 0958 1158 1358 1558 - 1758
South West Avenue/Crossfield Road 0858 1058 1258 1458 1658
Tytherington, Dorchester Way 0904 1104 1304 1504 1704
Tytherington, Badger Road 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806
Churchill Way 0909 1012 1109 1212 1309 1412 1509 - - -

Macclesfield, Bus Station 0912 1015 1112 1215 1312 1415 1512 1615 1712

E&OE



Macclesfield - Stockport

via Bollington - Poynton - Hazel Grove

Macclesfield - Stockport

via Kerridge - Poynton - Hazel Grove

Saturdays

392 391 392 391 392 391 392 391 392 391
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0720 0820 0925 1020 1125 1220 1325 1420 1525 1620
Churchill Way 0723 0928 1023 1128 1223 1328 1423 1528
Tytherington, Badger Road 0827 1028 1228 1428 1628
Tytherington, Dorchester Way 0728 0933 1133 1333 1533
South West Avenue/Crossfield Road 0734 0939 1139 1339 1539
Kerridge Bulls Head 0835 1036 1236 1436 1636
Bollington, Turners Arms 0739 0843 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644
Four Lane Ends, Miners Arms 0750 0854 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655
Middlewood Green Lane 0758 0902 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703
Hockley Post Office 0800 0904 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Poynton, Greymarsh Drive 0805 0909 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
Poynton Station 0809 0913 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714
Hazel Grove Station 0818 0922 1023 1128 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723
Dialstone Lane (for Stepping Hill Hospital) 0823 0927 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728
Stockport, Bus Station 0838 0942 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743

Private Coach Hire
Call us for a no obligation quote 0161 223 3103



Looking for private coach hire?
L0161 223 3103

& SELWYNS

Ceuch hire

If you are organising a group trip or event and need a coach or mini bus, let us at least give
you one less thing to worry about!

When you hire from Selwyns Coach Hire, we guarantee that we will manage all your travel
and transport needs. Our philosophy is to offer quality, service and value for money.

www.selwyns.co.uk






